Team Overall Results

Varsity Boys 5k

Place Name

=

The Covenant School

Louisa County High School
Tandem Friends School

St. Anne's-Belfield School
Collegiate

Immanuel Christian School
Stonebridge School
Greenbrier Christian Academy
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Blue Ridge Timing

Average Time Score

00:17:09.59
00:17:42.68
00:18:34.67
00:18:57.19
00:19:28.54
00:20:31.24
00:21:25.90
00:22:31.62
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33
48
87
105
117
158
195
222

non-Scoring Teams

Name

East Rockingham High School
Western Albemarle

Clover Hill

Average Time Finishers
00:25:28.57 4
00:20:35.87 3
00:15:48.03 1

Page: 1of 5



Varsity Boys 5k

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score
1 The Covenant School 00:17:09.59 10 33
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 2 179 Jon Nathan Lawrence 00:16:11.76 1
2 5 178  Miles Jolin 00:16:35.21 4
3 6 180 JoshualLawrence 00:17:11.84 5
4 10 181  Price Lineweaver 00:17:39.49 9
5 15 175 Kaleb Estes 00:18:09.66 14
6 21 182  Hudson Moore 00:18:33.68 (29)
7 29 183 McKinley Pattie 00:19:54.75 (25)
2 Louisa County High School 00:17:42.68 9 48
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
8 68 Owen McHugh 00:17:25.36 7
2 9 67 Gabriel HURST-BARBEITO 00:17:31.70
3 11 70 Gavin Myers 00:17:44.99 10
4 12 71 Brayden Nemec 00:17:46.82 11
5 13 61 Troy Cornett 00:18:04.52 12
6 14 78 Nathaniel Wilson 00:18:05.69 (13)
7 18 74 Carson Shepard 00:18:25.01 a7
3 Tandem Friends School 00:18:34.67 14 87
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
3 145 Hayes Buppert 00:16:19.87
2 7 142 Jack Blemker 00:17:20.17
3 20 149  Miles Griffith 00:18:30.32 18
4 33 162  Peter Wilberger 00:20:17.65 29
5 36 158  Jack Nachbar 00:20:25.35 32
6 38 151  Jack Johnson 00:20:28.59 (33)
7 42 160  Gabriel Simon 00:20:55.53 (36)
4  St. Anne's-Belfield School 00:18:57.19 6 105
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 4 95 Quinn Eliason 00:16:20.50 3
2 16 94 Ryan DeMaio 00:18:13.55 15
3 17 96 Kaden Fenno 00:18:22.79 16
4 40 105  Jake McLaughlin 00:20:39.14 34
5 46 102  Vincent Le 00:21:10.00 37
6 55 108 Clemente Norambuena 00:22:08.39 (45)
5 Collegiate 00:19:28.54 10 117
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
22 12 Preston Sutherland 00:18:49.69 20
2 25 7 Reade Lewis 00:19:07.57 21
3 27 13 Ben Thalhimer 00:19:17.93 23
4 30 4 Kieran Johnston 00:20:03.33 26
5 31 8 Justinas Petkauskas 00:20:04.21 27
6 51 5 Nathan Krumbein 00:21:45.33 (41)
7 59 2 Grayson Curwood 00:22:22.25 (48)
6 Immanuel Christian School 00:20:31.24 8 158
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 26 50 Lennon Fisher 00:19:17.77 22
2 34 253  Calvin Husby 00:20:18.03 30
3 35 53 Liam White 00:20:24.35 31
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Varsity Boys 5k

4 41 49 Micah Dummermuth 00:20:52.73 35
5 50 52 Ben Guardo 00:21:43.34 40
6 52 48 Jonathan Call 00:21:51.69 (42)
7 56 a7 Benjamin Bluey 00:22:10.24 (46)
7 Stonebridge School 00:21:25.90 8 195
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
32 129  Victor Reza 00:20:16.12 28
2 47 130 Kade Sigmon 00:21:13.89 38
3 48 132  Joshua Washington 00:21:23.87 39
4 53 128 Levi Gonzalez 00:21:56.32 43
5 58 127  Michael Dillender 00:22:19.30 a7
6 62 131  Ronnie Wall 00:22:58.36 (50)
7 67 126  Sohan Campbell 00:23:53.67 (51)
8 Greenbrier Christian Academy 00:22:31.62 6 222
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
28 36 Matthew Mueller 00:19:21.11 24
2 54 33 Kellen Cauldwell 00:21:58.28 44
3 60 40 Josh Smith 00:22:39.68 49
4 70 37 Jonathan Ortiz 00:24:14.36 52
5 73 39 Lukas Sanness 00:24:24.70 53
6 78 34 Logan Cauldwell 00:28:18.09 (54)

Blue Ridge Timing
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Individual Overall Results

Varsity Boys 5k

Overall Score Bib# Name
1 0 1 Joshua Taylor
2 1 179  Jon Nathan Lawrence
3 2 145 Hayes Buppert
4 3 95 Quinn Eliason
5 4 178  Miles Jolin
6 5 180 JoshualLawrence
7 6 142 Jack Blemker
8 7 68 Owen McHugh
9 8 67 Gabriel HURST-BARBEITO
10 9 181  Price Lineweaver
11 10 70 Gavin Myers
12 11 71 Brayden Nemec
13 12 61 Troy Cornett
14 (13) 78 Nathaniel Wilson
15 14 175 Kaleb Estes
16 15 94 Ryan DeMaio
17 16 96 Kaden Fenno
18 @arn 74 Carson Shepard
19 0 65 Sawyer Harris
20 18 149  Miles Griffith
21 (19) 182  Hudson Moore
22 20 12 Preston Sutherland
23 0 206  Carson Floyd
24 0 75 Casen Soriano
25 21 7 Reade Lewis
26 22 50 Lennon Fisher
27 23 13 Ben Thalhimer
28 24 36 Matthew Mueller
29 (25) 183  McKinley Pattie
30 26 4 Kieran Johnston
31 27 8 Justinas Petkauskas
32 28 129  Victor Reza
33 29 162  Peter Wilberger
34 30 253  Calvin Husby
35 31 53 Liam White
36 32 158 Jack Nachbar
37 0 184  Benjamin Rapp
38 (33) 151  Jack Johnson
39 0 203  Chris Carter
40 34 105 Jake McLaughlin
41 35 49 Micah Dummermuth
42 (36) 160  Gabriel Simon
43 0 176  Dominic Jackson
44 0 157  William Murdoch
45 0 185  Benjamin Will
46 37 102 VincentLe
a7 38 130 Kade Sigmon
48 39 132 Joshua Washington
49 0 28 Evan Smith
50 40 52 Ben Guardo
51 (41) 5 Nathan Krumbein

Blue Ridge Timing

Class Chip Time Team
K 00:15:48.03 Clover Hill
K 00:16:11.76  The Covenant School
K 00:16:19.87  Tandem Friends School
K 00:16:20.50  St. Anne's-Belfield School
K 00:16:35.21  The Covenant School
K 00:17:11.84 The Covenant School
K 00:17:20.17 Tandem Friends School
K 00:17:25.36 Louisa County High School
K 00:17:31.70 Louisa County High School
K 00:17:39.49 The Covenant School
K 00:17:44.99 Louisa County High School
K 00:17:46.82 Louisa County High School
K 00:18:04.52 Louisa County High School
K 00:18:05.69 Louisa County High School
K 00:18:09.66 The Covenant School
K 00:18:13.55 St. Anne's-Belfield School
K 00:18:22.79 St. Anne's-Belfield School
K 00:18:25.01 Louisa County High School
K 00:18:27.38 Louisa County High School
K 00:18:30.32 Tandem Friends School
K 00:18:33.68 The Covenant School
K 00:18:49.69 Collegiate
K 00:18:56.28 Western Albemarle
K 00:18:57.56 Louisa County High School
K 00:19:07.57 Collegiate
K 00:19:17.77 Immanuel Christian School
K 00:19:17.93 Collegiate
K 00:19:21.11 Greenbrier Christian Academy
K 00:19:54.75 The Covenant School
K 00:20:03.33 Collegiate
K 00:20:04.21 Collegiate
K 00:20:16.12 Stonebridge School
K 00:20:17.65 Tandem Friends School
K 00:20:18.03 Immanuel Christian School
K 00:20:24.35 Immanuel Christian School
K 00:20:25.35 Tandem Friends School
K 00:20:26.36 The Covenant School
K 00:20:28.59 Tandem Friends School
K 00:20:37.15 Western Albemarle
K 00:20:39.14 St. Anne's-Belfield School
K 00:20:52.73 Immanuel Christian School
K 00:20:55.53 Tandem Friends School
K 00:21:07.07 The Covenant School
K 00:21:08.13 Tandem Friends School
K 00:21:09.82 The Covenant School
K 00:21:10.00  St. Anne's-Belfield School
K 00:21:13.89 Stonebridge School
K 00:21:23.87 Stonebridge School
K 00:21:36.84 East Rockingham High School
K 00:21:43.34 Immanuel Christian School
K 00:21:45.33 Collegiate
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52 (42)
53 43
54 44
55 (45)
56 (46)
57 0
58 47
59 (48)
60 49
61 0
62 (50)
63 0
64 0
65 0
66 0
67 (51)
68 0
69 0
70 52
71 0
72 0
73 53
74 0
75 0
76 0
77 0
78 (54)
79 0

Blue Ridge Timing

128
33
108
47
211
127

40
146
131
26
143
140
148
126
51

37
153
133
39
27

159
10
34
29

Jonathan Call
Levi Gonzalez
Kellen Cauldwell

Clemente Norambuena

Benjamin Bluey
Colin McCall
Michael Dillender
Grayson Curwood
Josh Smith

Kai Davies
Ronnie Wall
Jaden Cardin
Orro Bowers
John Ballenger
Jude Goldstein
Sohan Campbell
Elijah Frenchak
Reese Dudley
Jonathan Ortiz
Alexander Kokola
Jude Wood
Lukas Sanness
Cohen Cushman
Eric Lanning
Brendan Shiraishi
Aayan Samdani
Logan Cauldwell
Logan Steele

Varsity Boys 5k

00:21:51.69
00:21:56.32
00:21:58.28
00:22:08.39
00:22:10.24
00:22:14.19
00:22:19.30
00:22:22.25
00:22:39.68
00:22:52.87
00:22:58.36
00:23:08.41
00:23:22.12
00:23:26.24
00:23:33.01
00:23:53.67
00:24:04.51
00:24:06.90
00:24:14.36
00:24:16.97
00:24:23.43
00:24:24.70
00:24:38.67
00:24:42.74
00:25:11.22
00:25:21.38
00:28:18.09
00:32:30.37
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Immanuel Christian School
Stonebridge School
Greenbrier Christian Academy
St. Anne's-Belfield School
Immanuel Christian School
Western Albemarle
Stonebridge School

Collegiate

Greenbrier Christian Academy
Tandem Friends School
Stonebridge School

East Rockingham High School
Tandem Friends School
Tandem Friends School
Tandem Friends School
Stonebridge School

Immanuel Christian School
Collegiate

Greenbrier Christian Academy
Tandem Friends School
Stonebridge School

Greenbrier Christian Academy
East Rockingham High School
Collegiate

Tandem Friends School
Collegiate

Greenbrier Christian Academy
East Rockingham High School
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