Team Overall Results

Place	Name	Average Time	Score
1	The Covenant School	00:17:09.59	33
2	Louisa County High School	00:17:42.68	48
3	Tandem Friends School	00:18:34.67	87
4	St. Anne's-Belfield School	00:18:57.19	105
5	Collegiate	00:19:28.54	117
6	Immanuel Christian School	00:20:31.24	158
7	Stonebridge School	00:21:25.90	195
8	Greenbrier Christian Academy	00:22:31.62	222

non-Scoring Teams

Name	Average Time	<u>Finishers</u>
East Rockingham High School	00:25:28.57	4
Western Albemarle	00:20:35.87	3
Clover Hill	00:15:48.03	1

Team Results

lace					Average Time	<u># of Finishers</u>	Team Sco
1	The Covenant School				00:17:09.59	10	33
	Team Position Ov	verall Position	<u>Bib#</u>	Name		Chip Time	<u>Score</u>
	1	2	179	Jon Nathan Lawrence		00:16:11.76	1
	2	5	178	Miles Jolin		00:16:35.21	4
	3	6	180	Joshua Lawrence		00:17:11.84	5
	4	10	181	Price Lineweaver		00:17:39.49	9
	5	15	175	Kaleb Estes		00:18:09.66	14
	6	21	182	Hudson Moore		00:18:33.68	(19)
	7	29	183	McKinley Pattie		00:19:54.75	(25)
2	Louisa County High S	chool			00:17:42.68	9	48
	Team Position Ov	verall Position	<u>Bib#</u>	Name		Chip Time	<u>Score</u>
	1	8	68	Owen McHugh		00:17:25.36	7
	2	9	67	Gabriel HURST-BARBEITO		00:17:31.70	8
	3	11	70	Gavin Myers		00:17:44.99	10
	4	12	71	Brayden Nemec		00:17:46.82	11
	5	13	61	Troy Cornett		00:18:04.52	12
	6	14	78	Nathaniel Wilson		00:18:05.69	(13)
	7	18	74	Carson Shepard		00:18:25.01	(17)
3	Tandem Friends Scho	ol			00:18:34.67	14	87
	Team Position Ov	verall Position	<u>Bib#</u>	Name		Chip Time	<u>Score</u>
	1	3	145	Hayes Buppert		00:16:19.87	2
	2	7	142	Jack Blemker		00:17:20.17	6
	3	20	149	Miles Griffith		00:18:30.32	18
	4	33	162	Peter Wilberger		00:20:17.65	29
	5	36	158	Jack Nachbar		00:20:25.35	32
	6	38	151	Jack Johnson		00:20:28.59	(33)
	7	42	160	Gabriel Simon		00:20:55.53	(36)
4	St. Anne's-Belfield Scl	nool			00:18:57.19	6	105
	Team Position Ov	verall Position	<u>Bib#</u>	Name		Chip Time	<u>Score</u>
	1	4	95	Quinn Eliason		00:16:20.50	3
	2	16	94	Ryan DeMaio		00:18:13.55	15
	3	17	96	Kaden Fenno		00:18:22.79	16
	4	40	105	Jake McLaughlin		00:20:39.14	34
	5	46	102	Vincent Le		00:21:10.00	37
	6	55	108	Clemente Norambuena		00:22:08.39	(45)
5	Collegiate				00:19:28.54	10	117
		erall Position		Name		Chip Time	<u>Score</u>
	1	22	12	Preston Sutherland		00:18:49.69	20
	2	25	7	Reade Lewis		00:19:07.57	21
	3	27	13	Ben Thalhimer		00:19:17.93	23
	4	30	4	Kieran Johnston		00:20:03.33	26
	5	31	8	Justinas Petkauskas		00:20:04.21	27
	6	51 50	5	Nathan Krumbein		00:21:45.33	(41) (49)
~	7	59	2	Grayson Curwood	00-00-04-04	00:22:22.25	(48)
6	Immanuel Christian So				00:20:31.24	8	158
	Team Position Ov	verall Position	Bib#	Name		<u>Chip Time</u>	<u>Score</u>
	1	26	50	Lennon Fisher		00:19:17.77	22
			50 253 53	Lennon Fisher Calvin Husby Liam White		00:19:17.77 00:20:18.03 00:20:24.35	22 30 31

	4	41	49	Micah Dummermuth		00:20:52.73	35
	5	50	5 2	Ben Guardo		00:21:43.34	40
	6	52	32 48	Jonathan Call		00:21:51.69	
	-	-	-				(42)
	7	56	47	Benjamin Bluey		00:22:10.24	(46)
7	Stonebridge School				00:21:25.90	8	195
	Team Position	Overall Position	<u>Bib#</u>	<u>Name</u>		Chip Time	Score
	1	32	129	Victor Reza		00:20:16.12	28
	2	47	130	Kade Sigmon		00:21:13.89	38
	3	48	132	Joshua Washington		00:21:23.87	39
	4	53	128	Levi Gonzalez		00:21:56.32	43
	5	58	127	Michael Dillender		00:22:19.30	47
	6	62	131	Ronnie Wall		00:22:58.36	(50)
	7	67	126	Sohan Campbell		00:23:53.67	(51)
8	Greenbrier Christian	n Academy			00:22:31.62	6	222
	Team Position	Overall Position	<u>Bib#</u>	Name		Chip Time	<u>Score</u>
	1	28	36	Matthew Mueller		00:19:21.11	24
	2	54	33	Kellen Cauldwell		00:21:58.28	44
	3	60	40	Josh Smith		00:22:39.68	49
	4	70	37	Jonathan Ortiz		00:24:14.36	52
	4 5	70 73	37 39	Jonathan Ortiz Lukas Sanness		00:24:14.36 00:24:24.70	52 53

Individual Overall Results

Overall	Seere	D:h#	Nama	Class	Chin Time	Toom
<u>Overall</u>	<u>Score</u>			<u>Class</u>	Chip Time	Team
1	0	1	Joshua Taylor	K	00:15:48.03	Clover Hill
2	1	179	Jon Nathan Lawrence	K	00:16:11.76	The Covenant School
3	2	145	Hayes Buppert	K	00:16:19.87	Tandem Friends School
4	3	95	Quinn Eliason	ĸ	00:16:20.50	St. Anne's-Belfield School
5	4	178	Miles Jolin	K	00:16:35.21	The Covenant School
6	5	180	Joshua Lawrence	K	00:17:11.84	The Covenant School
7	6	142	Jack Blemker	ĸ	00:17:20.17	Tandem Friends School
8	7	68 07	Owen McHugh	K	00:17:25.36	Louisa County High School
9	8	67	Gabriel HURST-BARBEITO	K	00:17:31.70	Louisa County High School
10	9	181 70	Price Lineweaver	K	00:17:39.49	The Covenant School
11	10	70 74	Gavin Myers	K	00:17:44.99	Louisa County High School
12	11	71	Brayden Nemec	K	00:17:46.82	Louisa County High School
13	12 (12)	61	Troy Cornett	K	00:18:04.52	Louisa County High School
14 45	(13)	78 4 7 5	Nathaniel Wilson	K	00:18:05.69	Louisa County High School
15	14	175	Kaleb Estes	K	00:18:09.66	The Covenant School
16 17	15	94 00	Ryan DeMaio	K	00:18:13.55	St. Anne's-Belfield School
17	16 (17)	96	Kaden Fenno	K	00:18:22.79	St. Anne's-Belfield School
18	(17)	74 05	Carson Shepard	K	00:18:25.01	Louisa County High School
19	0	65	Sawyer Harris	K	00:18:27.38	Louisa County High School
20	18	1 49	Miles Griffith	K	00:18:30.32	Tandem Friends School
21	(19)	182	Hudson Moore	K	00:18:33.68	The Covenant School
22	20	12	Preston Sutherland	K	00:18:49.69	Collegiate
23	0	206	Carson Floyd	K	00:18:56.28	Western Albemarle
24 25	0	75 7	Casen Soriano	K	00:18:57.56	Louisa County High School
25 26	21	7	Reade Lewis	K K	00:19:07.57	Collegiate
26	22	50	Lennon Fisher		00:19:17.77	Immanuel Christian School
27	23	13 26	Ben Thalhimer	K K	00:19:17.93	Collegiate
28	24	36	Matthew Mueller	ĸ	00:19:21.11	Greenbrier Christian Academy
29 30	(25) 26	183 4	McKinley Pattie	ĸ	00:19:54.75	The Covenant School
	20 27		Kieran Johnston Justinas Petkauskas	ĸ	00:20:03.33	Collegiate
31 32	27	8 129	Victor Reza	ĸ	00:20:04.21 00:20:16.12	Collegiate Stonebridge School
32	20 29	129	Peter Wilberger	ĸ	00:20:17.65	Tandem Friends School
33 34	29 30	253	Calvin Husby	K	00:20:17:03	Immanuel Christian School
35	31	233 53	Liam White	ĸ	00:20:24.35	Immanuel Christian School
36	32	158	Jack Nachbar	ĸ	00:20:24.35	Tandem Friends School
37	0	184	Benjamin Rapp	ĸ	00:20:26.36	The Covenant School
38	(33)	151	Jack Johnson	ĸ	00:20:28.59	Tandem Friends School
39	0	203	Chris Carter	ĸ	00:20:37.15	Western Albemarle
40	34	105	Jake McLaughlin	ĸ	00:20:39.14	St. Anne's-Belfield School
40	35	49	Micah Dummermuth	ĸ	00:20:52.73	Immanuel Christian School
42	(36)	160	Gabriel Simon	ĸ	00:20:55.53	Tandem Friends School
43	0	176	Dominic Jackson	K	00:21:07.07	The Covenant School
44	0	157	William Murdoch	K	00:21:08.13	Tandem Friends School
45	0	185	Benjamin Will	ĸ	00:21:09.82	The Covenant School
46	37	102	Vincent Le	ĸ	00:21:10.00	St. Anne's-Belfield School
40	38	130	Kade Sigmon	ĸ	00:21:13.89	Stonebridge School
48	39	132	Joshua Washington	ĸ	00:21:23.87	Stonebridge School
49	0	28	Evan Smith	ĸ	00:21:36.84	East Rockingham High School
50	40	52	Ben Guardo	ĸ	00:21:43.34	Immanuel Christian School
51	(41)	5	Nathan Krumbein	ĸ	00:21:45.33	Collegiate
0,	()	-			30.21.10.00	

52 (42) 48 53 43 128	Jonathan Call	ĸ	00:21:51.69	
		14		Immanuel Christian School
	Levi Gonzalez	K	00:21:56.32	Stonebridge School
54 44 33	Kellen Cauldwell	K	00:21:58.28	Greenbrier Christian Academy
55 (45) 108	Clemente Norambuena	K	00:22:08.39	St. Anne's-Belfield School
56 (46) 47	Benjamin Bluey	K	00:22:10.24	Immanuel Christian School
57 0 211	Colin McCall	K	00:22:14.19	Western Albemarle
58 47 127	Michael Dillender	к	00:22:19.30	Stonebridge School
59 (48) 2	Grayson Curwood	K	00:22:22.25	Collegiate
60 49 40	Josh Smith	κ	00:22:39.68	Greenbrier Christian Academy
61 0 146	Kai Davies	K	00:22:52.87	Tandem Friends School
62 (50) 131	Ronnie Wall	ĸ	00:22:58.36	Stonebridge School
63 0 26	Jaden Cardin	K	00:23:08.41	East Rockingham High School
64 0 143	Orro Bowers	K	00:23:22.12	Tandem Friends School
65 0 140	John Ballenger	K	00:23:26.24	Tandem Friends School
66 0 148	Jude Goldstein	K	00:23:33.01	Tandem Friends School
67 (51) 126	Sohan Campbell	K	00:23:53.67	Stonebridge School
68 0 51	Elijah Frenchak	K	00:24:04.51	Immanuel Christian School
69 0 3	Reese Dudley	K	00:24:06.90	Collegiate
70 52 37	Jonathan Ortiz	κ	00:24:14.36	Greenbrier Christian Academy
71 0 153	Alexander Kokola	к	00:24:16.97	Tandem Friends School
72 0 133	Jude Wood	к	00:24:23.43	Stonebridge School
73 53 39	Lukas Sanness	κ	00:24:24.70	Greenbrier Christian Academy
74 0 27	Cohen Cushman	к	00:24:38.67	East Rockingham High School
75 0 6	Eric Lanning	к	00:24:42.74	Collegiate
76 0 159	Brendan Shiraishi	к	00:25:11.22	Tandem Friends School
77 0 10	Aayan Samdani	к	00:25:21.38	Collegiate
78 (54) 34	Logan Cauldwell	к	00:28:18.09	Greenbrier Christian Academy
79 0 29	Logan Steele	к	00:32:30.37	East Rockingham High School